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Number
903
1036
898
273
1258
1386
1465
1449
1612
668
1252

901
267
902
1157
676
1242
1325
667
1343
268
966
706
1455
883
709
258
1161
454
616
1401
1250
250
1283
1101
693
602
894
1464
228
711
888
225
1387
1484
460
1164
1336
421

Race 3 Men Overall order then by Division

FirstName LastName AgeCat Gen Club
Tsegay Berhane MS M LH
Rory Clark MS M MC
Kader Seyed MS M LH
Alex Horton SM M BAR
Yemane Gdey MS M SO
Matt Hogsden MS M TP
Jamie Cornuaud MS M VPH
David Jones M40 M VPH
Abel Woldegiorgis U20M M LH
Gaz Towers M50 M EMAC
Oliver Bellamy MS M SO
Oliver O'Connor MS M LH
Joe Ward U20M M BAR
Denden  Hagdu MS M LH
Brian Jenkins M40 M OH
James Pilch M40 M EMAC
Piotr Woloszyn M40 M SO
Ben Allen MS M TP
Sam Anderson MS M EMAC
Jim Arrowsmith M40 M TP
James McCormick SM M BAR
Nick Barker M40 M LO
George Fernandez MS M EMAC
George Long MS M VPH
Mihaly Jeles MS M LH
Joshua Willis MS M EMAC
Noah Clarke U20M M BAR
Patrick Brown MS M OH
Luke Craig MS M EERR
Andrew  Dewar MS M EC
Francis Mannion M40 M TP
Simon Wells M40 M SO
James Marschalek SM M BAR
James Claxton MS M TL
Neil McGoun M40 M OH
Humfrey Jeakins MS M EMAC
Chris Symonds M50 M EH
Roy Kimachia MS M LH
James Speak MS M VPH
Will Morris SM M BAR
Lawrence Cox MS M EMAC
Hugo Cox M40 M LH
Richard ~ McCormick M60 M BAR
David Kunzmann MS M TP
Rob Blair M40 M VPH
Ilia Loubenski M50 M ED
Ed Lunn MS M OH
Robert Sikorski M40 M TP
Dyfan Garmon M40 M DAG

Div

NP, PP RPRPRPRNRRPRPRNNMPFPNRPPRPRPNNMNRPRRPRPARNRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRERNRPRNRPRRPRNRPRRPRRPRRPLRRPLRNMNNDN

Time
00:25:27
00:26:01
00:26:15
00:26:40
00:26:43
00:26:49
00:26:52
00:27:01
00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:25

00:27:26
00:27:32
00:27:44
00:27:50
00:27:58
00:28:03
00:28:03
00:28:11
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:38
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:06
00:29:11
00:29:17
00:29:21
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:36
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:58
00:30:01
00:30:03
00:30:05



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

571
483
993
1487
241
983
534
259
1518
716
1180
1183
899
965
260
714
1539
1447
1576
529
451
1393
890
1237
613
1544
885

1290
992
1149
632
630
971
967
1356
1234
1112
900
1257
1055
271
1037
908
1375
892
893
1282
1405
882
1540
634
236

Neil Bianchi
Freddie  Davies
Ben Thompson
Simeon  Bennett
Boon Wu

Jon Whitehouse
Alex Pickering
William  Cooper
Sami Dodangeh
Jonathan Leith
Mark Curling
Phu Ly

Philip Hogg

Tom Abbott
Harrison Lee

Russ Jones

Tim Murray
Dan McPhilimey
Christophe Hogg
Scott McMillan
Jack Porter
Carl Redondo
Oliver Murray
James Screen
Liam Amatruda
Joe Hall

Nicholas Hodges-Gibson

Arnaud Delaeter

James Swift

Max Bell

Huw Margetts

Jack Barrow

Alan Fricker

Calum Buckley

Paul Ward

Bernat Gual Ricart
Tim Wright

Artie Feeny-Willings

Nicholas Screen
Baptiste  Cusimano
Michael  Walker
Daniel Berry
Dave Browne
Stephen  Moss
Harry Owrid
Chris Greenwood
Robert Carruthers
Adrian Edwards
Robert Shulman
Andrea Aggio
Alan Hathaway
Callum Sydenham

M40
MS
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
SM
MS
M40
MS
M40
M50
MS
U20M
M50
M50
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
M50
M40
MS
M50
MS

M40
M40
MJ20
MS
MS
M50
MJ20
M50
MS
M50
U20M
M40
MS
M40
M60
M60
M40
MS
MS
MS
M50
M50
MS
M50
U20M

ITXXRXXRXIXXXXXEXXERXXRXEEREREREXEXERERERXE R

ELR
ED
LO
VPH
BAR
LO
ELR
BAR
VPH
EMAC
OH
OH
LH
LO
BAR
EMAC
VPH
VPH
WGEL
ELR
EERR
TP
LH
o)
EC
VPH
LH

TL
LO
OH
EC
EC
LO
LO
P
SO
OH
LH
SO
MC
BAR
MC
LH
P
LH
LH
TL
P
LH
VPH
EC
BAR

PR NP NP NMNNMNRPNMNNMRPNMRPNRPPRPRPRPRPRNNMPFPNNNMRPNMRPNNMNRPNNMNRPNRPRRPRRPRPRARNRPRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRPRRPAR

00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:22
00:30:24
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:46
00:30:48
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:01
00:31:08
00:31:11
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:22
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:29
00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:38
00:31:43

00:31:47
00:31:49
00:31:52
00:31:54
00:31:58
00:31:59
00:32:06
00:32:11
00:32:14
00:32:22
00:32:26
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:33
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:48
00:32:58
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:02
00:33:12
00:33:18
00:33:22



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

1238
261
1151
464
270
990
541
1129
1608
322
242
1490
1330
691
1606
641
1603
974
976
1392
895
1385
1499
1052
1542
1181
1350
1126
1362
866
972
533
478
1236
266
201
1391
640
572
753
1534
1240
512
264
996
618
210
263
1289
321
467
1167

Mat
Jamie
Ted
James
Sarhan
Robin
Michael
Mark
Mark
Ayoyinka
Paul
Stephen
Kai

Rob
Matt
Dan
Andrew
James
Steve
Murray
Steve
John
David
Marcos
Craig
Paul
Bradley
Graeme
Stuart
Bradley
Matas
James
Richard
Diego
Dan
Nicholas
Andrew
Jean-Luc
lan
Michael
Keithly
Martin
Jacob
Gary
Sean
Joe
Scott
Nicolas
Chris
Adrian
Mark
Andy

Barber
March
Allaway
Akerman
Rahman
Daines
Bamford
Farrar
Sheraton
Obisesan
Carter
Phillips
Wong
Sommerville
Ponting
Harris Walker
Wooding
Lambden
Palmer
Rogers
Crowley
Rose
Simpson
Cuevas-Nunez
Clayton
Thornton
Clarke

Bell
Manktelow
Brown
Jasinevicius
Nichols
Nice

Fayos
Ward

Scott
March
Whipp
Mackie
Loiacono
Mussington
Kelsen
Stevens
Randle
Mcgwyne
Whipp
Fraser
Maury
Wilson
Davison
Thomas
Lunn

M40
M50
MJ20
M40
M50
M50
M50
M50
M40
MS
M60
M50
M40
M50
M40
SM
MS
M60
M50
M40
M50
M50
MS
M50
MS
M40
MS
M40
M60
M50
MJ20
M40
M50
M50
M40
SM
M50
MS
M70
M50
M60
M60
M40
M40
MS
M60
M50
M40
M60
M60
M40
M50

TXTTXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZXXZXXXXXX(EZRXXXXXXEXXXxXxXxxxxxxxxZXx

SO
BAR
OH
ED
BAR
LO
ELR
OH
EERR
BRR
BAR
VPH
P
EMAC
EERR
EC
LH
LO
LO
P
LH
P
VPH
MC
VPH
OH
P
OH
P

LO
ELR
ED
SO
BAR
BAR
TP
EC
ELR
ELT
VPH
SO
ELR
BAR
LO
EC
BAR
BAR
L
BRR
ED
OH

P P NN RPPNRPPRPRRPRPRRPRNMNPNRPPRPRRPRRRPRARNRPRRPRPRPRRPNPRPRNRPRRPRAPRNNMNMNPRPRPRRPRNNRPRRPRRPRRPLRRPERPRL,RLREPR

00:33:25
00:33:32
00:33:35
00:33:47
00:33:49
00:33:50
00:33:54
00:34:03
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:08
00:34:31
00:34:34
00:34:38
00:34:45
00:34:54
00:34:58
00:35:00
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:35:10
00:35:13
00:35:14
00:35:16
00:35:19
00:35:25
00:35:37
00:35:39
00:35:41
00:35:47
00:35:48
00:35:52
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:16
00:36:19
00:36:28
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:41
00:36:45
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:51
00:36:53



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

452
247
1575
1399
884
492
1495
710
1397
224
637
1402
1527
435
1521
1230
749
904
346
221
1357
1476
226
204
1478
1124
821
1339
545
463
1448
750
745
611
238
1293
982
1395
1334
1607
1535
510
1441
1494
531
975
743
227
1044
610
538
801

Callum
Peter
Richard
Paul
Pablo
Nick
Vittorio
Hein
David
Michael
Michael
Nick
Omar
Niall
David
Nick
Gavin
Antonio
John
Brian
Andy
Matt
Dermot
Dave
Mick
Simon
Jim
Mick
Clive
Simon
David
Jeremy
Tim
Adam
Tim
Orlando
Nick
Eamonn
Chas
Adrian
Russell
John
Chris
William
Imran
Graham
Sean
Des
Gary
George
Grant
Joaquin

MacLennan
Ellis

Hogg
Bracken
Pizarro
Dines

Bini
Gunnewicht
Grindall
Martin
0O'Gorman
Butcher
Elhag
Mulholland
Wilkey
Sutcliffe
Wren
Ribeiro
George
Lallaway
Law

Secker
McHugh
Byrne
Cairns
Carter
Tilbrook
Green
Stephenson
Watkinson
Shortridge
Bush
Stodell
Bowie
Ward
Giuseppetti
Ulyatt
Cullen
Taylor

Frost
Toone
O'Brien
Dawes
Burbridge-James
Mustak
Oldfield
Reed
Michael
Homewood
Koutsoudes
Conway
Polo

M40
M60
M50
M60
MS
M40
M50
M60
M60
M60
MS
M50
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
M50
M60
M40
M40
M40
M50
M60
M60
M50
M50
M60
M60
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M50
MS
M40
M60
M70
M60
M60
M50
M40
M60
M40
M40
M50
M70
M50
M40
M50
M40

ITXXRXXXRXIXXRXXXXERXXERXXREXEXEREXEXEREXEXRREREXEEXERXEEXEEXEXEXXEXxxxxxxxxx

EERR
BAR
WGEL
P
LH
ED
VPH
EMAC
P
BAR
EC
P
VPH
EERR
VPH
SO
ELT
LH
BRR
BAR
P
VPH
BAR
BAR
VPH
OH

P
ELR
ED
VPH
ELT
ELT
EC
BAR
TL
LO
P
P
EMAC
VPH
ELR
VPH
VPH
ELR
LO
ELT
BAR
MC
EC
ELR
HW

NP, VNN RPNRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPLRNRPRNNMNNRPRPRPRPRRPNRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRARNNMNMPRPRPRNRPRRPNRPRPRRPRRRPLRNMNRLRNMRENDN

00:36:55
00:36:56
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:00
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:12
00:37:17
00:37:20
00:37:21
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:43
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:08
00:38:11
00:38:15
00:38:30
00:38:36
00:38:44
00:38:47
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:38:57
00:38:58
00:39:17
00:39:18
00:39:47
00:39:49
00:39:54
00:39:55
00:40:10
00:40:24
00:40:28
00:40:34
00:40:46
00:40:59
00:41:17
00:41:36
00:41:41
00:41:46
00:42:04



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

1404
479
627

1100
200
968
333
412

1054
578
969
970
393
791
404

1040

1611
891
783
621
214
243
334
906

9999

Shing
Michael
Mike
Paul
David
Rob
Ron
Lynton
Paul
Calvin
George
Mark
Allan
Martin
Roger
Daniel
Delroy
Glen
Steve
Raffaele
Steve
Matthew
Steve
Bob

All Men

Man

Orr
Oswick
Williams
Scott
Eggleston
Vialls
Fairman
Dickens
Bobin

Fox

Fox

Lacey
Hawker
Westwood
Lewis

De Montagnac
Taylor
Gourley
Di Francia
Holmes
Clark
Colloff
Gould
Ghost

M60
M50
M40
M60
M60
M50
M70
M40
MS
M60
MJ20
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
MS
M50
M50
M50
M80

T XTI XxXXxxxXxxxXxXxXx

TP
ED
EC
OH
BAR
LO
BRR
DAG
MC
ELR
LO
LO
DAG
HW
DAG
MC
EERR
LH
HW
EC
BAR
BAR
BRR
LH

N NEFRP P NDNMNDNMNDNMDNMNMNNMNMMNMNMNEPEPERPPARARNMNNMMNMNRERERPERPRPDNR R

00:42:08
00:42:12
00:42:21
00:42:28
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:42:58
00:43:08
00:43:15
00:43:46
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:45:41
00:47:12
00:47:27
00:47:54
00:47:57
00:48:00
00:48:16
00:49:07
00:50:38
00:51:02
00:51:09
00:51:59
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Number
273
1258
1386
1465
1449
668
1252
267
1157
676
1242
1325
667
1343
268
966
706
1455
709
258
1161
1401
1250
250
1101
693
1464
228
711
225
1387
1484
460
1164
1336
571
483
993
1487
241
983
534
259
1518
716
1180
1183
965
260

Division One

FirstName LastName

Alex
Yemane
Matt
Jamie
David
Gaz
Oliver
Joe
Brian
James
Piotr
Ben
Sam
Jim
James
Nick
George
George
Joshua
Noah
Patrick
Francis
Simon
James
Neil
Humfrey
James
Will
Lawrence
Richard
David
Rob

Ilia

Ed
Robert
Neil
Freddie
Ben
Simeon
Boon
Jon

Alex
William
Sami
Jonathan
Mark
Phu
Tom
Harrison

Horton
Gdey
Hogsden
Cornuaud
Jones
Towers
Bellamy
Ward
Jenkins
Pilch
Woloszyn
Allen
Anderson
Arrowsmith
McCormick
Barker
Fernandez
Long
Willis
Clarke
Brown
Mannion
Wells
Marschalek
McGoun
Jeakins
Speak
Morris

Cox
McCormick
Kunzmann
Blair
Loubenski
Lunn
Sikorski
Bianchi
Davies
Thompson
Bennett
Wu
Whitehouse
Pickering
Cooper
Dodangeh
Leith
Curling

Ly

Abbott

Lee

AgeCat
SM
MS
MS
MS

M40
M50
MS
U20M
M40
M40
M40
MS
MS
M40
SM
M40
MS
MS
MS
U20M
MS
M40
M40
SM
M40
MS
MS
SM
MS
M60
MS
M40
M50
MS
M40
M40
MS
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
SM
MS
M40
MS
M40
MS
U20M

Gen
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Club
BAR
SO
TP
VPH
VPH
EMAC
SO
BAR
OH
EMAC
SO
TP
EMAC
TP
BAR
LO
EMAC
VPH
EMAC
BAR
OH
TP
SO
BAR
OH
EMAC
VPH
BAR
EMAC
BAR
TP
VPH
ED
OH
TP
ELR
ED
LO
VPH
BAR
LO
ELR
BAR
VPH
EMAC
OH
OH
LO
BAR

Div

P R R R R R R R RPRRPRRPRPRPRREPRRREPRRRPEPRRRPB R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRARRRB R R R R R R R R R

Time
00:26:40
00:26:43
00:26:49
00:26:52
00:27:01
00:27:19
00:27:25
00:27:32
00:27:50
00:27:58
00:28:03
00:28:03
00:28:11
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:44
00:28:47
00:28:59
00:29:11
00:29:17
00:29:21
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:36
00:29:41
00:29:43
00:29:46
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:58
00:30:01
00:30:03
00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:22
00:30:24
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:46
00:30:48
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:08
00:31:11



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

714
1539
1447

529
1393
1237
1544

992
1149

971

967
1356
1234
1112
1257

271
1375
1405
1540

236
1238

261
1151

464

270

990

541
1129

242
1490
1330

691

974

976
1392
1385
1499
1542
1181
1350
1126
1362

972

533

478
1236

266

201
1391

572
1534
1240

Russ
Tim

Dan
Scott
Carl
James
Joe
James
Max
Alan
Calum
Paul
Bernat
Tim
Nicholas
Michael
Stephen
Adrian
Andrea
Callum
Mat
Jamie
Ted
James
Sarhan
Robin
Michael
Mark
Paul
Stephen
Kai

Rob
James
Steve
Murray
John
David
Craig
Paul
Bradley
Graeme
Stuart
Matas
James
Richard
Diego
Dan
Nicholas
Andrew
lan
Keithly
Martin

Jones
Murray
McPhilimey
McMillan
Redondo
Screen
Hall

Swift

Bell
Fricker
Buckley
Ward

Gual Ricart
Wright
Screen
Walker
Moss
Edwards
Aggio
Sydenham
Barber
March
Allaway
Akerman
Rahman
Daines
Bamford
Farrar
Carter
Phillips
Wong
Sommerville
Lambden
Palmer
Rogers
Rose
Simpson
Clayton
Thornton
Clarke

Bell
Manktelow
Jasinevicius
Nichols
Nice

Fayos
Ward

Scott
March
Mackie
Mussington
Kelsen

M50
M50
MS
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
MJ20
M50
MJ20
M50
MS
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
MS
U20M
M40
M50
MJ20
M40
M50
M50
M50
M50
M60
M50
M40
M50
M60
M50
M40
M50
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
M60
MJ20
M40
M50
M50
M40
SM
M50
M70
M60
M60

ITXXRXXXRXIXXRXXXXERXXERXXREXEXEREXEXEREXEXRREREXEEXERXEEXEEXEXEXXEXxxxxxxxxx

EMAC
VPH
VPH
ELR
P
SO
VPH
LO
OH
LO
LO
P
SO
OH
SO
BAR
P
P
VPH
BAR
SO
BAR
OH
ED
BAR
LO
ELR
OH
BAR
VPH
P
EMAC
LO
LO
P
P
VPH
VPH
OH
P
OH
P
LO
ELR
ED
SO
BAR
BAR
P
ELR
VPH
SO

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRARR R R R R R R R R R R R P R R R R R R R RB RB R R B R B B RB R

00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:31:22
00:31:26
00:31:35
00:31:38
00:31:49
00:31:52
00:31:59
00:32:06
00:32:11
00:32:14
00:32:22
00:32:28
00:32:33
00:32:45
00:33:02
00:33:12
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:33:32
00:33:35
00:33:47
00:33:49
00:33:50
00:33:54
00:34:03
00:34:08
00:34:31
00:34:34
00:34:38
00:35:00
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:35:13
00:35:14
00:35:19
00:35:25
00:35:37
00:35:39
00:35:41
00:35:48
00:35:52
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:19
00:36:28



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

512
264
996
210
263
467
1167
247
1399
492
1495
710
1397
224
1402
1527
1521
1230
221
1357
1476
226
204
1478
1124
1339
545
463
1448
238
982
1395
1334
1607
1535
510
1441
1494
531
975
227
538
1404
479
1100
200
968
578
969
970
214
243

Jacob
Gary
Sean
Scott
Nicolas
Mark
Andy
Peter
Paul
Nick
Vittorio
Hein
David
Michael
Nick
Omar
David
Nick
Brian
Andy
Matt
Dermot
Dave
Mick
Simon
Mick
Clive
Simon
David
Tim
Nick
Eamonn
Chas
Adrian
Russell
John
Chris
William
Imran
Graham
Des
Grant
Shing
Michael
Paul
David
Rob
Calvin
George
Mark
Steve
Matthew

Stevens
Randle
Mcgwyne
Fraser
Maury
Thomas
Lunn

Ellis
Bracken
Dines

Bini
Gunnewicht
Grindall
Martin
Butcher
Elhag
Wilkey
Sutcliffe
Lallaway
Law
Secker
McHugh
Byrne
Cairns
Carter
Green
Stephenson
Watkinson
Shortridge
Ward
Ulyatt
Cullen
Taylor
Frost
Toone
O'Brien
Dawes

Burbridge-James

Mustak
Oldfield
Michael
Conway
Man

Orr
Williams
Scott
Eggleston
Bobin
Fox

Fox
Holmes
Clark

M40
M40
MS
M50
M40
M40
M50
M60
M60
M40
M50
M60
M60
M60
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M60
M60
M50
M60
M60
M40
M50
M50
M40
M60
M70
M60
M60
M50
M40
M60
M40
M40
M70
M50
M60
M50
M60
M60
M50
W60
MJ20
M40
M50
M50

TXTTXXTXTXXXXXXXXXXZXXZXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXEXXXXxXxXxxxxxxxxZXx

ELR
BAR
LO
BAR
BAR
ED
OH
BAR
P
ED
VPH
EMAC
P
BAR
P
VPH
VPH
o
BAR
P
VPH
BAR
BAR
VPH
OH
P
ELR
ED
VPH
BAR
LO
P
P
EMAC
VPH
ELR
VPH
VPH
ELR
LO
BAR
ELR
P
ED
OH
BAR
LO
ELR
LO
LO
BAR
BAR

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RRARR R R R R R R R R R R R P R R R R R R R RB RB R R B R B B RB R

00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:33
00:36:41
00:36:45
00:36:51
00:36:53
00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:17
00:37:20
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:43
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:08
00:38:11
00:38:15
00:38:30
00:38:44
00:38:47
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:58
00:39:18
00:39:47
00:39:49
00:39:54
00:39:55
00:40:10
00:40:24
00:40:28
00:40:34
00:40:46
00:41:17
00:41:46
00:42:08
00:42:12
00:42:28
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:43:46
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:50:38
00:51:02
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Pos

© 00N O O WON -

A DN DMDBEPADPEDDOWWWWWWWWWWOBONDNDNDNDDNDDNDNNMNNMNNMNRPERPRPPRPRPRPPRPRPRL,PRLRPR
N O o0 R O NP, OO 00O NO®G O PMNWMNPOOWOLNOLD O WNP,OOWOLONOD O MWDNREROo

9999

Number
903
1036
898
1612
901
902
883
454
616
1283
602
894
888
421
899
1576
451
890
613
885
1290
632
630
900
1055
1037
908
892
893
1282
882
634
1608
322
1606
641
1603
895
1052
866
640
753
618
1289
321
452
1575

Div 1 Ghost

Division Two
FirstName LastName
Tsegay Berhane
Rory Clark
Kader Seyed
Abel Woldegiorgis
Oliver O'Connor
Denden  Hagdu
Mihaly Jeles
Luke Craig
Andrew  Dewar
James Claxton
Chris Symonds
Roy Kimachia
Hugo Cox
Dyfan Garmon
Philip Hogg
Christophe Hogg
Jack Porter
Oliver Murray
Liam Amatruda

Nicholas Hodges-Gibson
Arnaud Delaeter

Huw Margetts
Jack Barrow
Artie Feeny-Willings

Baptiste Cusimano
Daniel Berry

Dave Browne
Harry Owrid
Chris Greenwood

Robert Carruthers
Robert Shulman

Alan Hathaway
Mark Sheraton
Ayoyinka Obisesan
Matt Ponting

Dan Harris Wlaker
Andrew  Wooding
Steve Crowley

Marcos Cuevas-Nunez
Bradley  Brown
Jean-Luc  Whipp
Michael Loiacono

Joe Whipp
Chris Wilson
Adrian Davison

Callum MaclLennan
Richard  Hogg

AgeCat
MS
MS
MS

U20M
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

M50
MS
M40
M40
M50
MS
MS
M50
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
U20M
MS
M60
M60
MS
MS
MS
M50
M50
M40
MS
M40
SM
MS
M50
W50
M50
MS
M50
M60
M60
M60
M40
M50

Gen

TXTXTXTXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXZXXXXXZXXZXXXXXXXXXXxxxxxxxxZXxCZXx

Club
LH
MC
LH
LH
LH
LH
LH

EERR
EC
TL
EH
LH
LH

DAG
LH

WGEL

EERR
LH
EC
LH
TL
EC
EC
LH
MC
MC
LH
LH
LH
TL
LH
EC

EERR
BRR

EERR
EC
LH
LH
MC

EC
ELT
EC
TL
BRR
EERR
WGEL

Div

N NN DNDNDNDNDNMNMNDNMNDNDNMDNODMDNNMNDNMDNMDNDMDNONMDNNMDNMDNDMDNONMDNNDNMNDNDNMNDNDMNNMNDNNMDNMNDNDMNONMDNDNDMNDNMNDNMNDNDDMDNNMNDNNMDNDNDDNODMDNDNMDNDNMDNDNMDNDDMDNMNDNMDNMNMDMNDDDNODDN

Time
00:25:27
00:26:01
00:26:15
00:27:13
00:27:26
00:27:44
00:28:38
00:29:03
00:29:06
00:29:22
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:44
00:30:05
00:31:01
00:31:20
00:31:24
00:31:29
00:31:36
00:31:43
00:31:47
00:31:54
00:31:58
00:32:26
00:32:30
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:48
00:32:58
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:18
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:45
00:34:54
00:34:58
00:35:10
00:35:16
00:35:47
00:36:05
00:36:16
00:36:37
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:55
00:36:58



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

884
637
435
749
904
346
821
750
745
611
1293
743
1044
610
801
627
333
412
1054
393
791
404
1040
1611
891
783
621
334
906
9999

Pablo
Michael
Niall
Gavin
Antonio
John
Jim
Jeremy
Tim
Adam
Orlando
Sean
Gary
George
Joaquin
Mike
Ron
Lynton
Paul
Allan
Martin
Roger
Daniel
Delroy
Glen
Steve
Raffaele
Steve
Bob

Div 2

Pizarro
O'Gorman
Mutholland
Wren
Ribeiro
George
Tilbrook
Bush
Stodell
Bowie
Giuseppetti
Reed
Homewood
Koutsoudes
Polo
Oswick
Vialls
Fairman
Dickens
Lacey
Hawker
Westwood
Lewis

De Montagnac
Taylor
Gourley

Di Francia
Colloff
Gould
Ghost

MS
MS
M50
M40
M50
M60
M50
M50
M40
M50
MS
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M70
M40
MS
M50
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
MS
M50
M80

TR XxXxxXxxX

LH
EC
EERR
ELT
LH
BRR

ELT
ELT
EC
TL
ELT
MC
EC
HW
EC
BRR
DAG
MC
DAG
HW
DAG
MC
EERR
LH
HW
EC
BRR
LH

N NN DNDNNDNMNDNDNMNMDNDMDNNMNNMDNMDNNMDNOMDNNMNDNMNDNDNMDNOMDNNMNDNMDNMNMDNDMNONMDNMNMDNMNMNDNDDNODDN

00:37:00
00:37:12
00:37:21
00:37:24
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:38:36
00:38:52
00:38:54
00:38:57
00:39:17
00:40:59
00:41:36
00:41:41
00:42:04
00:42:21
00:42:58
00:43:08
00:43:15
00:45:41
00:47:12
00:47:27
00:47:54
00:47:57
00:48:00
00:48:16
00:49:07
00:51:09
00:51:59



Team Competition Division One

Club Total Points R2 TotalR2Point<R1 TotalR1Points G Total 3T Points
EMAC 6 10 13 17 19 26 91 9 129 7 241 6 461 22
BAR 1 8 15 20 24 28 96 8 193 4 387 5 676 17

P 3 12 14 22 31 35 117 7 189 5 235 7 541 19
VPH 4 5 18 27 32 39 125 6 45 9 83 9 253 24
SO 2 7 11 23 55 62 160 5 91 8 1740 0 1991 13
OH 9 21 25 34 46 47 182 4 139 6 171 8 492 18

LO 16 38 41 48 57 59 259 3 346 3 527 4 1132 10
ELR 36 42 53 76 93 99 399 2 369 2 556 3 1324 7

ED 33 37 73 94 107 111 455 1 422 1 683 2 1560 4
Team Competition Division Two

Club Total Points R2 TotalR2PointsR1 TotalR1Points G Total 3T Points
LH 3 4 5 6 7 26 13 343 3 389 2 758 18

EC 19 22 23 32 36 141 12 149 10 208 11 498 33

1

9
EERR 8 17 34 36 47 51 193 11 104 13 279 8 576 32
MC 2 25 26 39 60 66 218 278 5 371 3 867 18

=
o

HW 62 68 73 77 77 77 434
NE 77 77 77 77 77 77 462

274 7 323 4 1031 13
378 0 293 7 1133 7

TL 10 21 30 44 58 77 240 9 350 2 238 10 828 21
ELT 42 51 55 56 59 77 340 8 168 9 141 12 649 29
BRR 34 45 53 64 75 77 348 7 119 11 135 13 602 31
DAG 14 65 67 69 77 77 369 6 275 6 260 9 204 21
WGEL 16 47 77 77 77 77 371 5 272 8 306 6 949 19
EH 11 78 77 77 77 77 397 4 319 4 323 5 1039 13
IL 40 54 77 77 77 77 402 3 110 12 103 14 615 29

2

0



Vets

Club Total Points R2 TotalR2PointsR1 TotalR1Points G Total 3T Points
TP 20 31 48 71 84 93 347 22 579 16 209 21 1135 59
VPH 8 45 53 66 75 113 360 21 434 20 270 19 1064 60
LO 22 52 55 78 82 107 396 20 625 14 544 17 1565 51
EMAC 10 16 59 65 115 161 426 19 238 22 240 20 9204 61
OH 15 35 61 86 109 127 433 18 407 21 157 22 997 61
SO 17 32 73 88 102 135 447 17 454 19 1470 0 2371 36
LH 42 62 72 93 98 122 489 16 1224 0 1470 0 3183 16

BAR 43 54 90 104 106 112 509 15 459 18 416 18 1384 51
ELR 50 56 69 109 133 140 857 14 463 17 677 15 1697 46
ED 46 105 134 153 159 183 780 13 650 12 639 16 2069 41
EERR 110 116 154 168 222 230 1000 12 618 15 1377 7 2995 34
EC 100 147 187 204 208 230 1076 11 1080 7 1298 9 3454 27

ELT 141 170 185 187 200 230 1113 10 691 11 770 12 2574 33
TL 77 150 230 230 230 230 1147 9 1164 3 1093 10 3404 22
DAG 49 213 218 220 230 230 1160 8 1000 9 1063 11 3223 28
EH 37 230 230 230 230 230 1187 7 1058 8 1470 0 3715 15
MC 91 202 221 230 230 230 1204 6 1163 4 1470 0 3837 10
BRR 151 172 212 228 230 230 1223 5 792 10 748 14 2763 29
IL 131 180 230 230 230 230 1231 4 626 13 750 13 2607 30
WGEL 156 230 230 230 230 230 1306 3 1100 6 1319 8 3725 17
HW 205 219 224 230 230 230 1338 2 1145 5 1422 6 3905 13
NE 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 0 1470 0 4074 0
B Teams

Club Total Points R2 TotalR2PointsR1 TotalR1Points G Total 53T Points
LH 38 42 62 72 76 87 377 22 1224 0 1470 0 3071 22

BAR 43 54 57 64 90 101 409 21 613 19 582 19 1604 59
VPH 58 66 67 75 99 113 478 20 251 22 206 22 935 64
TP 71 84 93 97 114 121 580 19 844 17 634 18 2058 54
EMAC 41 59 65 115 161 193 634 17 615 18 514 20 1763 55
OH 79 86 104 109 127 129 634 18 461 20 275 21 1370 59
Lo 83 107 119 120 132 146 707 16 1066 14 744 16 2517 46
SO 88 102 135 143 169 230 867 15 417 21 1470 0 2754 36
EC 117 139 147 164 187 203 957 14 1224 0 1470 0 3651 14
ELR 144 182 195 198 204 215 1138 13 910 16 731 17 2779 46
ED 183 207 230 230 230 230 1310 12 1163 12 1148 14 3621 38
MC 221 230 230 230 230 230 1371 11 1224 0 1470 0 4065 11

EERR 222 230 230 230 230 230 1372 10 999 15 1470 0 3841 25
BRR 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1166 11 1102 15 3648 26
DAG 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 10 1395 12 3999 22
EH 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 0 1470 0 4074 0
ELT 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 0 1470 0 4074 0
HW 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 0 1470 0 4074 0
IL 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1122 13 1298 13 3800 26
NE 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 0 1470 0 4074 0
TL 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 0 1470 0 4074 0
WGEL 230 230 230 230 230 230 1380 O 1224 0 1470 0 4074 0



